Entry Number:

O 00 N O U B W N

=
(@)

10A
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
28A
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

2023 Parade Line Up

Name of Organization:

Princeton Combined Color Guard

The Fallen Soldier

Veteran's Float

American Legion Auxillary

Daughters of the American Revolution
Freedom Flags and Scouts

Princeton Police and Bureau County Sherriff and First Responders
Princeton Fire Department

Jeff Hunt - Grand Marshal

City of Princeton

Owen Lovejoy Float

Homestead float - Sponsored by 100Amps
Central K9 Search and Rescue

Flags of Freedom |-80

Bureau Valley Cheerleading

Bureau Valley High School Band

First State Bank

Roylaty Float

Greenfield Retirement Home
Homestead Meddallion Winner
Central Bank lllinois

Baby Contest Winners

Evangelical Covenant Church

Curt Albrecht

Princeton High School Cheerleading
Princeton High School Boys Soccer
Princeton High School Football
Princeton High School Band and Poms
Logan Junior High School Cheerleading & Poms
Princeton High School Hall of Fame Recipient - Ryan Bebej
Ag View FS

MTM Recognition

Human Human

South Shore Drill Team

Bureau County Historical Society
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Pinning on the Gold

River Valley Players

Christ Community Church

Once Upon a Craft



2023 Parade Line Up

Entry Number: |Name of Organization:

39 Princeton Area Chamber of Commerce
40 Shadows of the Blue and Gray

41 Shane's Shine Shop

42 Moline Marching Maroons

43 Princeton Lions Club

44 Freedom House

45 C5 Rural Consortium

46 Liberty Village of Princeton

47 Bureau County Democratic Party

48 GES Sound Gary Swanson & The Generic's
49 Heritage Baptist Church

50 Princeton FFA

51 HomeMaid HandyMan

52 Heartland Bank & Trust

53 Class of 1953

54 Scooters Coffee

55 Hornbaker Gardens

56 Class of 1956

57 Zearing 4-H Club

58 Class of 1958

59 Princeton Rotary Club

60 Harley Davidson Truck

61 Sisler’s Ice Cream

62 PYFL Football

63 PYFL Cheerleaders

64 Roanoke-Benson High School

65 People Church

66 Brazel Farms Produce

67 HOLD

68 Elmore Electric

69 Emerald Tablet Collective (Tattoo Studio)
70 Tractor

71 Princeton Moose Lodge

72 Andy Linder, Footbag (Hacky Sack) World Record Holder
73 Princeton High School Class of 1973
74 Barber Shop Chorus

75 Antique Tractor - 1936 John Deere D
76 Lee County Voiture 409

77 Town & Country Services

78 PHS Class of 1978



Entry Number:
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
108
113
118

2023 Parade Line Up

Name of Organization:

KWQC-TV6 News

RV Barn

Boss Roofing - Siding Experts

Ace Hardware Retail Support
Princeton High School Class of 1983
Gripp Custom

Jesse White Tumblers

Freedom Morot Sports

HOLD

Princeton High School Class of 1988
State Representative Ryan Spain
Joseph Birkey, Bureau County Treasurer
Tiskilwa Historical Society

Walmart Heart

Princeton High School Class of 1993
Nightmare Haunted Attractions
OSF HealthCare Saint Clare Medical Center
Lafferty Trucking Inc

Aperion Care - Princeton

Class of 1998

Michlig Energy

The Locker Room

HOLD

HOLD

Class of 2003

HOLD

PHS Class of 2008

Class of 2013

Princeton High School Class of 2018



