2023 Parade Line Up

Entry Number:	Name of Organization:
1	Princeton Combined Color Guard
2	The Fallen Soldier
3	Veteran's Float
4	American Legion Auxillary
5	Daughters of the American Revolution
6	Freedom Flags and Scouts
7	Princeton Police and Bureau County Sherriff and First Responders
8	Princeton Fire Department
9	Jeff Hunt - Grand Marshal
10	City of Princeton
10A	Owen Lovejoy Float
11	Homestead float - Sponsored by 100Amps
12	Central K9 Search and Rescue
13	Flags of Freedom I-80
14	Bureau Valley Cheerleading
15	Bureau Valley High School Band
16	First State Bank
17	Roylaty Float
18	Greenfield Retirement Home
19	Homestead Meddallion Winner
20	Central Bank Illinois
21	Baby Contest Winners
22	Evangelical Covenant Church
23	Curt Albrecht
24	Princeton High School Cheerleading
24	Princeton High School Boys Soccer
26	Princeton High School Football
27	Princeton High School Band and Poms
28	Logan Junior High School Cheerleading & Poms
28A	Princeton High School Hall of Fame Recipient - Ryan Bebej
29	Ag View FS
30	MTM Recognition
31	Human Human
32	South Shore Drill Team
33	Bureau County Historical Society
34	Nutrien Ag Solutions
35	Pinning on the Gold
36	River Valley Players
37	Christ Community Church
38	Once Upon a Craft

2023 Parade Line Up

Entry Number:	Name of Organization:
39	Princeton Area Chamber of Commerce
40	Shadows of the Blue and Gray
41	Shane's Shine Shop
42	Moline Marching Maroons
43	Princeton Lions Club
44	Freedom House
45	C5 Rural Consortium
46	Liberty Village of Princeton
47	Bureau County Democratic Party
48	GES Sound Gary Swanson & The Generic's
49	Heritage Baptist Church
50	Princeton FFA
51	HomeMaid HandyMan
52	Heartland Bank & Trust
53	Class of 1953
54	Scooters Coffee
55	Hornbaker Gardens
56	Class of 1956
57	Zearing 4-H Club
58	Class of 1958
59	Princeton Rotary Club
60	Harley Davidson Truck
61	Sisler's Ice Cream
62	PYFL Football
63	PYFL Cheerleaders
64	Roanoke-Benson High School
65	People Church
66	Brazel Farms Produce
67	HOLD
68	Elmore Electric
69	Emerald Tablet Collective (Tattoo Studio)
70	Tractor
71	Princeton Moose Lodge
72	Andy Linder, Footbag (Hacky Sack) World Record Holder
73	Princeton High School Class of 1973
74	Barber Shop Chorus
75	Antique Tractor - 1936 John Deere D
76	Lee County Voiture 409
77	Town & Country Services
78	PHS Class of 1978

2023 Parade Line Up

Entry Number:	Name of Organization:
79	KWQC-TV6 News
80	RV Barn
81	Boss Roofing - Siding Experts
82	Ace Hardware Retail Support
83	Princeton High School Class of 1983
84	Gripp Custom
85	Jesse White Tumblers
86	Freedom Morot Sports
87	HOLD
88	Princeton High School Class of 1988
89	State Representative Ryan Spain
90	Joseph Birkey, Bureau County Treasurer
91	Tiskilwa Historical Society
92	Walmart Heart
93	Princeton High School Class of 1993
94	Nightmare Haunted Attractions
95	OSF HealthCare Saint Clare Medical Center
96	Lafferty Trucking Inc
97	Aperion Care - Princeton
98	Class of 1998
99	Michlig Energy
100	The Locker Room
101	HOLD
102	HOLD
103	Class of 2003
104	HOLD
108	PHS Class of 2008
113	Class of 2013
118	Princeton High School Class of 2018